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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SSP
RACE 1

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:01:32

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/10/2025 16:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:20.292 -0.055 38.681 41.611
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 8 1:20.427 +0.135 38.747 41.680
1 1:24.511 42.198 42.313 9 1:21.774 +1.347 39.744 42.030
2 1:20.255 -4.256 38.638 41.617 10 1:21.426 -0.348 39.278 42.148
3 1:20.661 +0.406 38.886 41.775 11 1:21.106 -0.320 38.997 42.109
4 1:20.813 +0.152 39.027 41.786 12 1:21.227 +0.121 39.024 42.203
5 1:20.923 +0.110 39.257 41.666
6 1:20.283 -0.640 38.750 41.533 (1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS
7 1:20.253 -0.030 38.486 41.767 1 1:24.527 42.108 42.419
8 1:20.066 -0.187 38.494 41.572 2 1:20.533 -3.994 38.673 41.860
9 1:20.378 +0.312 38.611 41.767 3 1:20.759 +0.226 38.872 41.887
10 1:20.329 -0.049 38.621 41.708 4 1:20.903 +0.144 38.872 42.031
11 1:20.548 +0.219 38.826 41.722 5 1:34.660 +13.757 52.559 42.101
12 1:21.321 +0.773 39.311 42.010 6 1:21.065 -13.595 39.052 42.013
7 1:20.847 -0.218 38.769 42.078
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 8 1:21.416 +0.569 39.080 42.336
1 1:23.938 41.920 42.018 9 1:21.291 -0.125 39.309 41.982
2 1:19.895 -4.043 38.458 41.437 10 1:20.921 -0.370 39.038 41.883
3 1:20.066 +0.171  38.440 41.626 11 1:21.603 +0.682 39.096 42.507
4 1:20.299 +0.233 38.490 41.809 12 1:22.066 +0.463 39.476 42.590
5 1:20.237 -0.062 38.548 41.689
6 1:20.496 +0.259 38.555 41.941 (34) MOISIS ATZAMI
7 1:20.824 +0.328 38.820 42.004 1 1:25.095 42.584 42.511
8 1:20.660 -0.164 38.763 41.897 2 1:21.665 -3.430 39.502 42,163
9 1:20.819 +0.159 38.854 41.965 3 1:21.923 +0.258 38.971 42.952
10 1:21.240 +0.421 39.052 42.188 4 1:21.869 -0.054 39.305 42.564
11 1:20.839 -0.401 38.838 42.001 5 1:21.787 -0.082 39.426 42.361
12 1:21.774 +0.935 39.356 42.418 6 1:21.887 +0.100 39.174 42.713
7 1:22.402 +0.515 39.682 42.720
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 8 1:22.619 +0.217 39.559 43.060
1 1:25.664 43.208 42.456 9 1:23.063 +0.444 39.841 43.222
2 1:20.012 -5.652 38.577 41.435 10 1:22.784 -0.279 39.601 43.183
3 1:20.649 +0.637 38.871 41.778 11 1:22.661 -0.123 39.531 43.130
4 1:20.755 +0.106 38.934 41.821 12 1:22.624 -0.037 39.578 43.046
5 1:20.232 -0.523 38.559 41.673
6 1:20.298 +0.066 38.619 41.679 (99) IAKOVOU ANDREAS
7 1:20.306 +0.008 38.646 41.660 1 1:25.513 42.611 42.902
8 1:20.474 +0.168 38.711 41.763 2 1:22.556 -2.957 39.508 43.048
9 1:20.617 +0.143 38.769 41.848 3 1:22.240 -0.316 39.247 42.993
10 1:20.329 -0.288 38.556 41.773 4 1:21.990 -0.250 39.169 42.821
11 1:20.678 +0.349 38.913 41.765 5 1:21.746 -0.244 39.072 42.674
12 1:21.381 +0.703 39.128 42.253 6 1:21.691 -0.055 39.062 42,629
7 1:21.796 +0.105 39.065 42.731
(6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 8 1:21.847 +0.051 39.176 42.671
1 1:24.353 42.370 41.983 9 1:22.643 +0.796 39.794 42.849
2 1:20.632 -3.721 39.056 41.576 10 1:22.572 -0.071 39.563 43.009
3 1:20.680 +0.048 38.998 41.682 11 1:22.763 +0.191 39.710 43.053
4 1:20.825 +0.145 39.114 41.711 12 1:22.602 -0.161 39.631 42.971
5 1:20.435 -0.390 38.828 41.607
6 1:20.347 -0.088 38.692 41.655 (43) AXEL ISMAIL
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SSP
RACE 1

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:01:32

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/10/2025 16:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:24.554 42.103 42.451 9 1:24.706 +1.889 39.715 44.991
2 1:23.416 -1.138 40.784 42.632 10 1:25.315 +0.609 40.605 44,710
3 1:21.442 -1.974 39.054 42.388 11 1:24.439 -0.876 39.490 44,949
4 1:21.339 -0.103  38.899 42.440 12 1:28.240 +3.801 41.741 46.499
5 1:22.064 +0.725 39.542 42.522
6 1:22.103 +0.039 39.547 42.556 (333) ANATOLI ILIEV
7 1:22.121 +0.018 39.414 42.707 1 1:29.721 44.605 45.116
8 1:22.181 +0.060 39.468 42.713 2 1:25.732 -3.989 41.457 44.275
9 1:23.593 +1.412 40.272 43.321 3 1:26.528 +0.796 41.714 44.814
10 1:22.499 -1.094 39.793 42.706 4 1:26.264 -0.264 41.901 44.363
11 1:22.896 +0.397 39.860 43.036 5 1:26.274 +0.010  41.984 44.290
12 1:22.481 -0.415 39.689 42.792 6 1:25.667 -0.607 41.041 44.626
7 1:25.090 -0.577 41.101 43.989
(555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN 8 1:25.834 +0.744 41.291 44.543
1 1:25.917 43.202 42.715 9 1:25.617 -0.217 41.111 44.506
2 1:22.756 -3.161 39.625 43.131 10 1:25.857 +0.240 41.442 44.415
3 1:22.115 -0.641 39.319 42.796 11 1:25.807 -0.050 41.427 44.380
4 1:22.433 +0.318 39.604 42.829 12 1:24.687 -1.120 40.510 44,177
5 1:22.571 +0.138 39.774 42.797
6 1:22.719 +0.148 39.784 42.935 (33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
7 1:22.668 -0.051 39.888 42.780 1 1:29.989 45.276 44.713
8 1:23.185 +0.517 40.096 43.089 2 1:25.926 -4.063 41.759 44.167
9 1:22.702 -0.483 39.953 42.749 3 1:25.961 +0.035 41.351 44.610
10 1:22.807 +0.105 40.055 42.752 4 1:25.588 -0.373 41.248 44.340
11 1:22.662 -0.145 39.841 42.821 5 1:25.949 +0.361 41.630 44,319
12 1:23.482 +0.820 40.014 43.468 6 1:25.935 -0.014  41.507 44.428
7 1:25.285 -0.650 40.897 44.388
(54) KICHUKOV VASIL 8 1:25.789 +0.504 41.269 44.520
1 1:26.321 43.219 43.102 9 1:25.829 +0.040  41.423 44.406
2 1:23.035 -3.286 39.930 43.105 10 1:25.854 +0.025 41.458 44.396
3 1:22.943 -0.092  39.871 43.072 11 1:25.948 +0.094  41.563 44.385
4 1:23.267 +0.324 39.960 43.307 12 1:26.207 +0.259 41.702 44.505
5 1:24.433 +1.166 40.517 43.916
6 1:24.064 -0.369 40.733 43.331
7 1:24.172 +0.108 40.695 43.477
8 1:25.708 +1.536 41.970 43.738
9 1:23.870 -1.838 40.336 43.534
10 1:23.660 -0.210 40.387 43.273
11 1:23.296 -0.364  40.311 42,985
12 1:23.640 +0.344 40.219 43.421
(2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS
1 1:26.463 43.391 43.072
2 1:34.708 +8.245 51.896 42,812
3 1:23.549 -11.159 39.947 43.602
4 1:23.648 +0.099 39.469 44.179
5 1:24.115 +0.467 40.393 43.722
6 1:24.436 +0.321 40.263 44.173
7 1:24.624 +0.188 40.498 44.126
8 1:22.817 -1.807 39.579 43.238
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